
High Level

Fort McMurray

Peace River

Slave LakeGrande Prairie

Lac La Biche

Cold Lake
WhitecourtGrande Cache

Edson
Hinton

Drayton Valley

Camrose
Wainwright

Rocky Mountain House
Red Deer

Coronation
Sundre

Hanna
Drumheller

Banff
Calgary

High River Brooks

Medicine Hat

Lethbridge
Pincher Creek

Athabasca

Edmonton

Lloydminster

Fort Chipewyan

Jasper

Oyen

0

70

90

110

130

Precipitation (% Normal) Map
Alberta Environment

September and October 2008

Cities
Rivers
Basins
Lakes

Roads

0 200000 400000

Distance in Meters

Map Scale 1: 5 Million

142 76

94

68 84

88

50

82

41

52
58

39

29

49

47
70

38

63

86
61

83

76
Cypress Hills

134
119

98

48

161
Milk River


